

## PACHET BUNURI INTRETINERE

I.D.: 100605845

---

Data publicarii	25.07.24	Coduri CPV	44423000-1
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 1.421,28 RON - 1.421,28 RON

---

Descriere: BORDURA TROTUAR GRI 50\*10\*14.5CM VIASTEIN (100BUC/PAL) (BUC) 1BCVTROTGRI 80,0 10,924 873,95 166,05 1 040,00 REZERVOR WC LAGUNA NEW 59196892 (BUC) 3ACREZ.WC.LAGUNA 1,0 124,370 124,37 23,63 148,00 CIMENT ROMCIM 42.5 / 40KG (SC) 1BECIM40 5,0 22,690 113,45 21,55 135,00 CAPAC WC WC0001 (BUC) 3ADWC0001 2,0 53,780 107,56 20,44 128,00 MANUSI CORAX 10 CERVA (BUC) 6AC0101003399100 1,0 47,90 47,90 9,10 57,00 ADEZIV D3 750 G TISZABOND (VIZZARO) (BUC) 3CDSOLD3.750 2,0 23,530 47,06 8,94 56,00 MANUSI CICLISM FARA DEGETE M 91-016-M NEO (BUC) 6AC91-016M 1,0 43,70 43,70 8,30 52,00 SET FIXARE CAPAC WC UNIC (BUC) 2BCFIXWCC 18,0 2,186 39,34 7,46 46,80 SILICON SANITAR TRANSPARENT 280ML CS25 CERESIT (BUC) 3CASI.SAN.C.TR 1,0 17,650 17,65 3,35 21,00 MATURA EUROPA VENUS (345301) (BUC) 3FE480188 1,0 6,30 6,30 1,20 7,50

---